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Session 1

VEN 7 APR 2017  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (40kg) GRAZIOSO ANGELO CP
FREDELLA ALESSIO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ANTONIO MAROGNA EM
LG
SC
LZ
VG

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
VINCENZO LAGALA
ROBERTO LEONE
ROBERTO SCALI
LAURA MODOLO

30:26
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2  (41,5kg) BUSSOLOTTI MILKO TS
ANNUNZIATA MATTEO CP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROBERTO SCALI PL
SD
VG
LG
EM

FABIO MACCHIAROLA
ANTONIO MAROGNA
LAURA MODOLO
VINCENZO LAGALA
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3  (41,5kg) GRATTAGLIANO MATTIA PL
MILLUZZO GIUSEPPE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB GAETANO VALENTINO CP
LZ
EM
LG
SD

DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
ROBERTO SCALI
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
VINCENZO LAGALA
ANTONIO MAROGNA

28:29
26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4  (43kg) VALENTINO EMANUELE CP
CAMIOLO ALESSIO SC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL FABIO MACCHIAROLA VG
SD
LG
EM
LZ

LAURA MODOLO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
VINCENZO LAGALA
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
ROBERTO SCALI

30:27
30:27
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 5  (43kg) GOMBOLI ELIA TS
FORCELLI MIRKO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC ROBERTO LEONE LB
CP
VG
LG
SD

GAETANO VALENTINO
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
LAURA MODOLO
VINCENZO LAGALA
ANTONIO MAROGNA

30:25
30:25
30:24
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 6  (46kg) CECERE GASPARE CP
BIANCHI MARCO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ENRICO FINOCCHIARO SC
PL
VG
SD
LG

ROBERTO LEONE
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
LAURA MODOLO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
VINCENZO LAGALA

26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7  (46kg) DI NOTO SALVATORE SC
DE GIORGIO FRANCESCO PL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DOMENICO MECCARIELLO LZ
LB
EM
LG
SD

ROBERTO SCALI
GAETANO VALENTINO
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
VINCENZO LAGALA
ANTONIO MAROGNA

28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8  (48 Bkg) JEMELJANOV DMITRI LG
IVLI BORIS PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG LAURA MODOLO LB
LZ
CP
PL
SC

GAETANO VALENTINO
ROBERTO SCALI
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
ROBERTO LEONE

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
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Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (50 Bkg) CONTI ANGELO SC
DAGOSTINO FRANCESCO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG VINCENZO LAGALA EM
SD
LZ
LB
CP

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ROBERTO SCALI
GAETANO VALENTINO
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10  (52 Bkg) FAVARA ANTONINO SC
ANDREUCCI ANTONIO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ANTONIO MAROGNA EM
LG
PL
VG
LB

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
VINCENZO LAGALA
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
LAURA MODOLO
GAETANO VALENTINO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 11  (54 Bkg) SAPIENZA SIMONE SC
ARTISTICO ALESSANDRO LZ BLUE SC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB GAETANO VALENTINO PL
LG
CP
VG
EM

FABIO MACCHIAROLA
VINCENZO LAGALA
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
LAURA MODOLO
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO

18:19
19:19
17:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

12 12  (56kg) PETRUOLO LUCA CP
ROSSITTO GIUSEPPE SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROBERTO SCALI SD
VG
PL
EM
LG

ANTONIO MAROGNA
LAURA MODOLO
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
VINCENZO LAGALA

28:28 *
29:27
29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

13 13  (56kg) CARDELLICCHIO ALFREDO PL
BUSCARINO DANIEL LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC ROBERTO LEONE LZ
CP
SD
VG
LG

ROBERTO SCALI
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
LAURA MODOLO
VINCENZO LAGALA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 14  (59 Akg) PALMISCIANO DANIEL FRANCESCO CP
MARTORANA ALESSIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL FABIO MACCHIAROLA EM
SD
LZ
LG
VG

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ROBERTO SCALI
VINCENZO LAGALA
LAURA MODOLO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 15  (59 Akg) PALUMBO TOMMASO PL
ALIJA QAZIM BZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ENRICO FINOCCHIARO SC
SD
CP
LB
LZ

ROBERTO LEONE
ANTONIO MAROGNA
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
GAETANO VALENTINO
ROBERTO SCALI

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 16  (59 Bkg) CIOCAN VLAD EM
GJELI EMANUELE TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DOMENICO MECCARIELLO LG
SC
PL
VG
LB

VINCENZO LAGALA
ROBERTO LEONE
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
LAURA MODOLO
GAETANO VALENTINO

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

17 17  (59 Bkg) TESSARI FEDERICO SD
D'ANGELO FRANCESCO LZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG LAURA MODOLO EM
PL
CP
LB
SC

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
GAETANO VALENTINO
ROBERTO LEONE

28:29
27:30
30:27
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 18  (62 Akg) FRUGOLI LORENZO TS
GRECO SAMUELE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG VINCENZO LAGALA EM
SD
LZ
LB
CP

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ROBERTO SCALI
GAETANO VALENTINO
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 19  (65kg) ILLIANO LUIGI PL
CARAVELLO DOMENICO SC BLUE SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ANTONIO MAROGNA LG
VG
LZ
EM
CP

VINCENZO LAGALA
LAURA MODOLO
ROBERTO SCALI
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 20  (65kg) DELLI PAOLI FABIO CP
GABR ALEH LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL FABIO MACCHIAROLA LG
SC
VG
SD
EM

VINCENZO LAGALA
ROBERTO LEONE
LAURA MODOLO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ENRICO FINOCCHIARO

28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 21  (76kg) GIULIANO SAMUELE TS
HRUSTIC GANGA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB GAETANO VALENTINO VG
CP
PL
SC
LG

LAURA MODOLO
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
FABIO MACCHIAROLA
ROBERTO LEONE
VINCENZO LAGALA

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 22  (76+kg) CACCIATORE GIOVANNI PM
CASTAGNA MANUEL SC

RED SC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ROBERTO SCALI EM
SD
CP
LB
PL

ENRICO FINOCCHIARO
ANTONIO MAROGNA
DOMENICO MECCARIELLO
GAETANO VALENTINO
FABIO MACCHIAROLA

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number WP Win on points
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